
ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 18.00$      Per Load
FUEL RECOVERY FEE(varies monthly) Please visit www.disposal.com for rate percentage

MSW  92.00$      Per Ton

MSW (UNDER 5 YARDS) 43.00$      Per Cu. Yd.

Logs & Stumps 105.00$    Per Ton

Clean Green/Wood Waste 80.00$      Per Ton

Clean Green/Wood Waste(UNDER 5 YARDS) 46.00$      Per Cu. Yd.

42.00$      Per Cu. Yd.

Contaminated Soils****

Concrete/Asphalt/Mixed Agg.(see below for more information)** 42.00$      Per Cu. Yd.

The following will be charged in addition  unless segregated at the time of disposal:

Mattresses/Bedsprings/Sofas 50.00$      Each

Refrigerators & Air Conditioners w/Certificate 37.00$      Each

Refrigerators & Air Conditioners w/o Certificate 95.00$      Each

Appliances & White Goods/Water Heaters 34.00$      Each

Television Sets/Computer Monitors Under 21"(recycled) 40.00$      Each

Television Sets/Computer Monitors Over 21"(recycled) 57.00$      Each

Passenger Car/Motorcycle Tires w/Rim 30.00$      Each

Passenger Car/Motorcycle Tires w/o Rim 27.00$      Each

Tires - sm w/Rim 30.00$      Each

Tires - sm w/o Rim 27.00$      Each

Truck Tires w/Rim 59.00$      Each
Truck Tires w/o Rim 50.00$      Each

Special Handling Charges As Follows Are In Addition To Either The Above Specified Tonnage

Or Yardage Charge:

Wire, Spring, or Cable 28.00$      Per Ton/Yard

Reinforced Concrete/Asphalt & Rebar** 28.00$      ** Per Ton/Yard

Concrete/Asphalt Larger Than 18"** 28.00$      ** Per Ton/Yard

Help with Load,Supervised Loads,Etc.*** Varies Per Hour

***Note: There is a Minimum 156.00$    Minimum
****For all cont. material rates, please contact our Special Waste Department at 1-800-204-4242

Soil/Mud

(see below)

*Note: Minimum Charge: 1 Cubic Yard/Ton

NEW RATES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2021

Rate Schedule
Ox Mountain Sanitary Landfill

Hours of Operation: 8:00AM to 4:30PM MONDAY-SATURDAY
ScaleHouse (650) 726-4718 (MON-SAT)

Office (650) 726-1819 (MON-FRI)


